DH-CHS4212-8GT
12-Port Cloud Managed Hardened Gigabit Switch
· Features managed mode.
· Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.3ab,
  IEEE802.3z, IEEE802.3az and IEEE802.3ad standards.
· Supports network topology visualization.
· Supports mobile management by app.

.2
1]
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
Installation
Hardened Cloud Managed Switch | DH-CHS4212-8GT